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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff
Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff
Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Clerk Of The Board

Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff
Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff
Supervising Legislative Assistant

Information Technology Network
Administrator Ill - Confidential

Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Assistant Clerk Of The Board

Information Technology
Administrator Il - Confidential

Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant
Supervising Legislative Assistant

Administrative Services Analyst Il -
Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$171,937
$169,043
$166,647
$165,082
$160,744
$141,576
$134,120
$130,297
$123,550
$113,796
$108,995
$106,188
$103,632

$99,717

$95,859
$93,905
$93,755
$91,525
$82,050
$81,712
$80,508
$80,456
$80,394

$77,832
$76,311
$74,533
$69,881



28.

29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

Information Technology User
Support Technician Il -
Confidential

Supervising Legislative Assistant

Supervising Legislative Assistant

Supervisors Board Assistant

Supervisors Board Assistant

Supervising Legislative Assistant

Supervisors Board Assistant
Executive Assistant |
Supervisors Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Board Assistant

Senior Board Assistant
Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant

Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Deputy Clerk Of The Board
Board Assistant

Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Board Assistant
Supervisors Board Assistant
Board Assistant

Board Assistant

County Temporary

Riverside County

Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County
Riverside County

Riverside County

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

$66,545

$66,064
$65,663
$64,549
$64,205
$61,551
$56,084
$54,457
$49,157
$48,867
$45,337
$44,945
$44,674
$44,674
$44,674
$42,077
$41,899
$39,915
$38,296
$37,822
$36,999
$35,280
$34,913
$33,292
$29,100
$27,805
$25,377
$24,485
$17,118
$15,029



58. Accounting Assistant | - Riverside County Board Of Supervisors $903
Confidential



