	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Board Of Supervisors Member		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$171,937
2.	Board Of Supervisors Member		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$169,043
3.	Board Of Supervisors Member		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$166,647
4.	Board Of Supervisors Member		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$165,082
5.	Board Of Supervisors Member		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$160,744
6.	Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$141,576
7.	Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$134,120
8.	Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$130,297
9.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$123,550
10.	Clerk Of The Board		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$113,796
11.	Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$108,995
12.	Board Of Supervisors Chief Of Staff		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$106,188
13.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$103,632
14.	Information Technology Network Administrator III - Confidential		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$99,717
15.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$95,859
16.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$93,905
17.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$93,755
18.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$91,525
19.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$82,050
20.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$81,712
21.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$80,508
22.	Assistant Clerk Of The Board		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$80,456
23.	Information Technology Administrator II - Confidential		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$80,394
24.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$77,832
25.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$76,311
26.	Supervising Legislative Assistant		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$74,533
27.	Administrative Services Analyst II - Confidential		Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$69,881

28.	Information Technology User Support Technician III - Confidential	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$66,545
29.	Supervising Legislative Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$66,064
30.	Supervising Legislative Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$65,663
31.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$64,549
32.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$64,205
33.	Supervising Legislative Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$61,551
34.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$56,084
35.	Executive Assistant I	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$54,457
36.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$49,157
37.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$48,867
38.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$45,337
39.	Senior Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$44,945
40.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$44,674
41.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$44,674
42.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$44,674
43.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$42,077
44.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$41,899
45.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$39,915
46.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$38,296
47.	Deputy Clerk Of The Board	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$37,822
48.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$36,999
49.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$35,280
50.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$34,913
51.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$33,292
52.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$29,100
53.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$27,805
54.	Supervisors Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$25,377
55.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$24,485
56.	Board Assistant	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$17,118
57.	County Temporary	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$15,029

58.	Accounting Assistant I -	Riverside County	Board Of Supervisors	\$903
	Confidential			